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1939

fpril 30.

pafa it o no. 2846

George ¥ Burley
1142 Federsl Butlding

you Angeles), Ualifornia

Brought forward
Taxicabs to und from stetion
Telegrams, official businese
Subeistence st the rete of $5.00 pey dey

for the following deys April 24 to end
ineluding April 30

Amount earried forward

§25485
1.29

67

8075
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